MODEL 405
DC SERVO AMPLIFIER WITH ENCODER TACHOMETER
www.copleycontrols.com Copley Controls Corp., 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021     Tel: 781-828-8090 Fax: 781-828-8090
FEATURES
� Velocity mode operation
from quadrature encoder
or brush tachometer
� +5V @ 200mA for encoders

 Signal Molex 22-01-3147 housing with 08-50-0114 contacts ( 14 )
 Encoder Tach board` Molex 22-01-3107 housing with 08-50-0114 contacts ( 10 )
ORDERING GUIDE
Model 405 5A Continuous, 10A Peak, +18 to +55V  DC Brushless Servoamplifier with Encoder Tach
OTHER DC SERVO AMPLIFIERS
Model 403 Same power specifications as 405. Torque mode only, no encoder tach.
400 Series Six models: +24 to +225V operation, 5-15A continuous, 10-30A peak.